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Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name

SOUTHEAST MN USBC
Current Standings

Southeast MN Women's 2006-07 Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Entry Score From

1 Preston Lumber
2 Wangens
3 Miller Time
4 See Jane Bowl
5 B & B Olympic Bowl
6 Wabasha Pharmacy Rubies
7 Butnam Painting And Deco
8 Auto Tech
9 1st Midwest Mortgage

10 Gehling's Team
1 1 Pape Team
12 Kemps I
13 Schmidt Goodman
14 Kittleson
15 Opal's Gems
16 Rochester Athletic Club
17 Larry's Girls
18 T&K Towing
19 Misfits
20 Golden Girls
21 Kemps II

The lowest score to cash is 2,504.

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

I Hellickson, Andrea L / Giese, Judy L
2 Freeman, Nichole E / Freeman,

Andrea L
3 Wangen, Barb / Gibson, Sally A
4 Hollennann, Gloria J / Boesen, Joan

M
5 Tagtow, RaVonne M / Jacobi, Angle

M
6 Freerksen, Kenda / Heusinkveld,

Bonnie M
7 Scbutz, Eva G / Sherbume, Kelly A
8 Wigham,DeeA/Wood,BethE
9 Shabsin, Mei-O / Jacobs, Lynn M

1 0 Ameson, Karen L / Arneson, Sara C
10 Hovelson, Michell / Ruen, Pam
12 Warehime, Anne L / Kronebusch,

Rose Anne
1 3 Mullenbach, Shayna L / Peterson,

Lindsey R
13 Zelinske, Lisa L / Uecker, Cheryl A
1 5 Adkins, Cristal J / Gulbranson, Tracy

3
10
31

S
9

19
18
25
12
11
21
28
6

30
22
20
5

23
27
15
29

Entry

9
31

10
9

13

3

14
12
8

26
3

18

13

8
11

2,685
2,632
2,606
2,579
2,551
2,544
2,504
2,428
2,388
2,382
2,377
2,369
2,357
2^39
2,311
2,308
2,28!
2,252
2,207
2,205
2,174

Score

1,444
1,319

1,315
1,310

1,298

1,295

1,275
1,273
1,251
1,245
1,245
1,241

1,237

1,237
1,228

B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
StewartviJle Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Evergreen Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Byron Lanes
Colonial Lanes

From

B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes

B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl

StewartvUle Bowl

B & B Olympic Bowl

Stewartville Bowl
StewartviUe Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins

StewartviUe Bowl

StewanvUle Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
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1'5 Bateman, Marion E / Anderson, Nancy
L

17 Tienter, Stephanie L / Wilder, Kathryn
E

18 Fish, Katherine N / Timbeross, Tamt C
19 Pugh, Gail B/ Johnson, Betty R
20 Neubauer, Barbara K / Meilander,

TaraM
2 1 Sagdalen, Desirae D / White, Dawn R
22 Bice, Debra K / Kruger, Becky A
23 Ferguson, Pam L / Ferguson, Heidi L
23 Riedel, Jessica R / Mentes, Renita L
25 Skovbroten, Kathryn / / Olham,

Connie R
25 Evenson, Loretta F / Kiffineyer,

Tiffany M
27 Hilleshiem, Alicia A / Wobig, Brenda

S
28 Dauck, Karen M / Hellerud, Wanda K
29 Balm, Rita K / Schoonover, Vicki S
30 Floen, Bridget C / Floen, Charity R
3 1 Deters, Tom M / Tlougan, Diane M
32 Brady, A. Marie / Torkelson, Elaine C
33 Meyer, Shannon M / Hasley, Cheryl L
34 Daywitt, Julie M / Micka, Jeanette A
35 Sneve, Doris J / Wallerich, Kathy A
36 Riedel, Karen J / Johnson, Jacquelyn

R
36 Horsman, Enna M / Vrieze, Sally
3 8 Harstad, Harriet L / Hanson, Shelly S
39 Johnson, Tracy L / Pape, AJanie J
40 Hasley, Sharon K / Holmgren, Beth A
41 Ruport, Debra K / Rhodes, Rhonda L
42 McGovern, Barbara J / Novotne,

Cynthia J
43 Terrill, Kristin K / Schultz, Cherise C
44 Larson, Rose Marie / Heram, Marion I
45 Hasley, Linda C / Odegarden, Sue M
46 Shanklin, Jessie M/Betz, Kathy F

The lowest score to cash is 1,228.

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Freeman, Nichole E
2 Riedel, Karen J
3 Giese, Judy L
4 Ruport, Debra K
5 Hollermann, Gloria J
6 White, Dawn R
7 Ruen, Pam
8 Wangen, Barb
8 Shabsin, Mei-0

10 Peterson, Lindsey R
10 Heusinkveld, Bonnie M

21

10

16
1

32

2
28
30
19
24

30

18

15
6

17
5
4

28
22
22
19

7
11
21
31
15
20

29
6

29
5

Entry

31
19
9

15
9
2
3

10
8

13
3

1,228

U20

1,210
1,209
1,207

1,205
1,203
1,191
1,191
1,188

1,188

1,185

1,184
1,177
1,173
1,172
1,168
1,161
1,157
1,155
1,154

1,154
1,152
1,141
1,133
1,125
1,119

1,113
1,110
1,107
1,079

Score

709
706
695
688
681
678
677
676
676
673
673

Stewartville Bowl

B & B Olympic Bowl

Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl

Pine Island Pool & Pins
Colonial Lanes
Evergreen Lanes
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Evergreen Lanes

Evergreen Lanes

Pine Island Pool & Pins

Byron Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Pine Island Pool & Pins

Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Byron Lanes
Colonial Lanes

Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes

From

Colonial Lanes
Pine Island Pool & Pins
B & B Olympic Bowl
Byron Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
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12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
35
35
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
51
51
51
51
51
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67

Tagtow, RaVonne M
Dauck, Karen M
Hovelson, Michell
Sherbume, Kelly A
Hanson, Shelly S
Hilleshiem, Alicia A
Warehime, Anne L
Rhodes, Rhonda L
Balm, Rita K
Sagdalen, Desirae D
Wobig, Brenda S
Meilander, Tara M
Tienter, Stephanie L
Kiffineyer, Tiffany M
Neubauer, Barbara K
Johnson, Tracy L
Skovbroten, Kathryn i
Ameson, Sara C
Kruger, Becky A
Freerksen, Kenda
Gibson, Sally A
Micka, Jeanette A
McGovern, Barbara J
Hasley, Sharon K
Pape, A.Janie J
Pugh, Gail B
Freeman, Andrea L
Jacobs, Lynn M
Shunklin, Jessie M
Harstad, Harriet L
Wigham, Dee A
Horsman, Erma M
Timbeross, Tami C
Hasley, Linda C
Hellickson, Andrea L
Johnson, Betty R
Heram, Marion I
Larson, Rose Marie
Vrieze, Sally
Mullenbach, Shayna L
Hasley, Cheryl L
Terrill, Kristin K
Ferguson, Heidi L
Ferguson, Pam L
Wood, Beth E
Floen, Charity R
Gulbranson, Tracy
Uecker, Cheryl A
Odegarden, Sue M
Daywht, Julie M
Schutz, Eva G
Hellerad, Wanda K
Floen, Bridget C
Boesen, Joan M
Arneson, Karen L
Anderson, Nancy L

13
15
3

14
11
18
18
15
6
2

IS
12
10
30
12
21
24
26
28
3

10
22
20
31
21

1
31
8
5

11
12
7

16
29
9
1
6
6
7

13
28
29
30
30
12
17
11
8

29
22
14
15
17
9

26
21

672
669
669
668
666
665
661
660
660
656
653
652
651
644
642
641
641
637
631
630
628
628
625
623
623
623
623
621
620
619
618
613
612
609
609
609
607
605
604
603
603
603
603
603
602
598
597
594
593
591
588
586
584
584
580
579

Stewartville Bowl
Byron Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Byron Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Stewartville Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Recreation Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Recreation Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Evergreen Lanes
Evergreen Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Byron Lanes
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
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68 Wallerich,KathyA
69 Bice,DebraK
69 Evenson, Loretta F
71 Bateman, Marion E
72 Sneve, Doris J
73 Brady, A. Marie
74 Holmgren, Beth A
74 Fish, Katherine N
76 Novotae, Cynthia J
76 Johnson, Jacquelyn R
78 Riedel, Jessica R
79 Jacobi, Angie M
80 Betz,KamyF
81 Olhara, Connie R
82 Meyer, Shannon M
83 Schoonover, Vicki S
84 Torkelson, Elaine C
85 Wilder, Kathryn E
86 Tlougan, Diane M
87 Adkins, Cristal 3
88 Zelinske, Lisa L
89 Mentes, Renita L
90 Deters, Toni M
91 Kronebusch, Rose Anne
92 Schultz, Cherise C

The lowest score to cash is 630.

22
28
30
21
22
4

31
16
20
19
19
13
5

24
28
6
4

10
5

11
8

19
5

18
29

577 Colonial Lanes
575 Colonial Lanes
575 Evergreen Lanes
572 Stewartville Bowl
571 Colonial Lanes
569 Colonial Lanes
565 Colonial Lanes
565 Colonial Lanes
564 Colonial Lanes
564 Pine Island Pool & Pins
562 Pine Island Pool & Pins
561 Stewartville Bowl
560 Recreation Lanes
558 Evergreen Lanes
555 Colonial Lanes
554 Recreation Lanes
552 Colonial Lanes
55 1 B & B Olympic Bowl
549 Recreation Lanes
547 B & B Olympic Bowl
545 Stewartville Bowl
535 Pine Island Pool & Pins
530 Recreation Lanes
519 Pine Island Pool & Phis
495 Colonial Lanes

Handicapped All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Freeman, Nichole E
2 Wangen, Barb
3 Ruen, Pam
4 Heusinkveld, Bonnie M
5 Tienter, Stephanie L
6 Freerksen, Kenda
7 Hovelson, Michell
8 Shabsm, Mei-O
9 Gulbranson, Tracy

10 Neubauer, Barbara K
11 Gibson, Sally A
12 Uecker, Cheryl A
13 Dauck, Karen M
1 3 Freeman, Andrea L
IS Tlougan, Diane M
16 Kiffineyer, Tiffany M
17 Jacobs, Lynn M
18 Johnson, Tracy L
19 Wigham,DeeA
20 Hanson, Shelly S
21 Mei lander, Tara M
22 Wood, Beth E
23 Pape, A.Janie J
24 Zelinske, Lisa L
25 Ruport, Debra K

Entry

31
10
3
3

10
3
3
8

11
12
10
8

15
31
5

30
8

21
12
11
12
12
21

S
15

Score From

2,094 Colonial Lanes
2,036 B & B Olympic Bowl
1 ,990 B & B Olympic Bowl
1 ,988 B & B Olympic Bowl
1 ,963 B & B Olympic Bowl
1 ,952 B & B Olympic Bowl
1 ,944 B & B Olympic Bowl
1,926 Stewartville Bowl
1 ,923 B & B Olympic Bowl
1,917 Stewartville Bowl
1 ,9 1 3 B & B Olympic Bowl
1,902 Stewartville Bowl
1,889 Byron Lanes
1,889 Colonial Lanes
1,878 Recreation Lanes
1,872 Evergreen Lanes
1,871 Stewartville Bowl
1,862 Stewartville Bowl
1,848 Stewartville Bowl
1 ,846 B & B Olympic Bowl
1,811 Stewartville Bowl
1,806 Stewartville Bowl
1,805 Stewartville Bowl
1,804 Stewartvitle Bowl
1,799 Byron Lanes
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26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Kruger, Becky A
Timbeross, Tami C
Bateman, Marion £
Schoonover, Vicki S
Micka, Jeanette A
Hasley, Sharon K
Ferguson, Pam L
Hasley, Cheryl L
Wilder, Kathryn E
Ferguson, Heidi L
Harstad, Harriet L
Evenson, Loretta F
Rhodes, Rhonda L
Meyer, Shannon M
Daywitt, Julie M
Wallerich,KathyA
Betz, Kathy F
Larson, Rose Marie
McGovern, Barbara J
Sneve, Doris J
Anderson, Nancy L
Hellerud, Wanda K
Adkins, Cristal J
Toikelson, Elaine C
Shanklin, Jessie M
Deters, Toni M

28
20
21
6

22
31
30
28
10
30
11
30
15
28
22
22
5
6

20
22
21
15
11
20

5
5

1,787
1,787
1,786
1,785
1,780
1,774
1,767
1,764
1,761
1,755
1,752
1,749
1,747
1,742
1,742
1,741
1,738
1,736
1,732
1,727
1,708
1,682
1,670
1,653
1,652
1,523

Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Eveigreen Lanes
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
Byron Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Byron Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Recreation Lanes

The lowest score to cash is 1,963.

Scratch

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
&
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

AH Events, Scratch AM

Team name

Tloagan, Diane M
McGovern, Barbara J
Kruger, Becky A
Balm, Rita K
Hasley, Cheryl L
Heusinkveld, Bonnie M
Giese, Judy L
Meyer, Shannon M
Hanson, Shelly S
Ruen, Pam
Rhodes, Rhonda L
Wobig, Brenda S
Wangen, Barb
Torkelson, Elaine C
Ruport, Debra K
Freerksen, Kenda
Meilander, Tara M
Betz, Kathy F
Schoonover, Vicki S
Gulbranson, Tracy
Warehime, Anne L
Dauck, Karen M
Shabsin, Mei-O
Kiffroeyer, Tiffany M

Events, Scratch

Entry

5
20
28
6

28
3
9

28
11
3

15
IS
10
20
15
3

12
5
6

11
18
15
S

30

Score

1,662
1,660
1,625
1,580
1,572
1,568
1,559
1,550
1,549
1,546
1,531
1,530
1,502
1,476
1,475
1,475
1,463
1,456
1,446
1,437
1,424
1,421
1,410
1,404

From

Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Byron Lanes
Pine Island Pool & Pins
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Byron Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Recreation Lanes
Recreation Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Byron Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
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25 Wood, Beth E
26 Evenson, Loretta F
27 Jacobs, Lynn M
28 Uecker, Cheryl A
29 Pape, AJanie J
29 Johnson, Tracy L
31 Johnson, Jacquelyn R
32 Hollertnann, Gloria J
32 Gibson, Sally A
34 Freeman, Nichole E
35 Larson, Rose Marie
36 Hovelson, Michell
37 Hasley, Sharon K
38 Hellerud, Wanda K
38 Shanklin, Jessie M
40 Wallerich,KathyA
41 Hellickson, Andrea L
42 Mentes, Renita L
43 Riedel, Karen J
44 Wilder, Kathryn E
45 Ferguson, Pam L
46 Harstad, Harriet L
47 Tienter, Stephanie L
48 Boesen, Joan M
49 Sneve, Doris J
50 Neubauer, Barbara K
51 Ferguson, Heidi L
52 Zelinske, Lisa L
53 Deters, ToniM
54 Anderson, Nancy L
55 Hillesbienj, Alicia A
56 Wtgham, Dee A
57 Freeman, Andrea L
57 Adkins, Cristal J
59 Riedel, Jessica R
60 Micka, Jeanette A
61 Kronebusch, Rose Ann«
62 Bateman. Marion E
63 Daywitt, Julie M
64 Novotne, Cynthia J

The lowest score to cash is 941.

12
30
8
8

21
21
19
9
10
31
6
3

31
15
5
22
9
19
19
10
30
11
10
9
22
12
30
8
5

21
IS
12
31
11
19
22
18
21
22
20

1,395
1,386
1,385
1,377
1,370
1,370
1,357
1,355
1,355
1,350
1,349
1,338
1,330
1,328
1,328
1,321
1,314
1,313
1,306
1,302
1,299
1,284
1,276
1,267
1,259
1,239
1,206
1,189
1,160
1,135
1,107
1,104
1,097
1,097
1,066
1,060
1,024
985
965
941

Stewartville Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Stewartville Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Recreation Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Byron Lanes
Recreation Lanes
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Pine Island Pool & Pins
B & B Olympic Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
B & B Olympic Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Evergreen Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Recreation Lanes
Stewartville Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
B & B Olympic Bowl
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Colonial Lanes
Pine Island Pool & Pins
Stewartville Bowl
Colonial Lanes
Colonial Lanes
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